1 of 8‡ SIGNET 2222 Magnetostrictive Level Sensor
‡ SIGNET 2222 Magnetostrictive Level Sensors
3/4 in. NPT
55 mm/
2.22 in.
S
PA
N

• Replace sensor
• Clean float and sensor
• Replace sensor
• Clean float and sensor
• Replace float
7 of 8‡ SIGNET 2222 Magnetostrictive Level Sensor
Notes:
8 of 8 ‡ SIGNET 2222 Magnetostrictive Level Sensor
‡ SIGNET
Signet Scientific Company, 3401 Aerojet Avenue, El Monte, CA  91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057
For Worldwide Sales and Service, visit our website:  www.gfsignet.com  •  Or call (in the U.S.):  (800) 854-4090
¬     ‡ Piping Systems Piping Systems Piping Systems Piping Systems Piping Systems
3-2222.090/(C-10/01) English  © 2001 by Signet Scientific Company Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
8. Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Material Active span Output
3-2222-S072-1 159 000 703 316 Stainless Steel 72 in. S3L
3-2222-S096-1 159 000 704 316 Stainless Steel  96 in. S3L
3-2222-S120-1 159 000 705 316 Stainless Steel 120 in. S3L
3-2222-S144-1 159 000 706 316 Stainless Steel 144 in. S3L
3-2222-S168-1 159 000 707 316 Stainless Steel 168 in. S3L
3-2222-S192-1 159 000 708 316 Stainless Steel 192 in. S3L
3-2222-S072-2 159 000 709 316 Stainless Steel 72 in. 4-20
3-2222-S096-2 159 000 710 316 Stainless Steel 96 in. 4-20
3-2222-S120-2 159 000 711 316 Stainless Steel 120 in. 4-20
3-2222-S144-2 159 000 712 316 Stainless Steel 144 in. 4-20
3-2222-S168-2 159 000 713 316 Stainless Steel 168 in. 4-20
3-2222-S192-2 159 000 714 316 Stainless Steel 192 in. 4-20
3-2222-V072-1 159 000 715 PVDF 72 in. S3L
3-2222-V096-1 159 000 716 PVDF 96 in. S3L
3-2222-V120-1 159 000 717 PVDF 120 in. S3L
3-2222-V144-1 159 000 718 PVDF 144 in. S3L
3-2222-V168-1 159 000 719 PVDF 168 in. S3L
3-2222-V192-1 159 000 720 PVDF 192 in. S3L
3-2222-V072-2 159 000 721 PVDF 72 in. 4-20
3-2222-V096-2 159 000 722 PVDF 96 in. 4-20
3-2222-V120-2 159 000 723 PVDF 120 in. 4-20
3-2222-V144-2 159 000 724 PVDF 144 in. 4-20
3-2222-V168-2 159 000 725 PVDF 168 in. 4-20
3-2222-V192-2 159 000 726 PVDF 192 in. 4-20
Consult factory for other sensor spans up to 288 in. (24 ft.)
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2220.391 159 000 699 Float, SS 2.05 in. (Includes float and E-clip)